

46305.3.69

Feb 09, 2023

DC00418

TIP NO ER-5600CH
 FED AID NO 0117(051)
 WARSAW LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT

0.078 MILES

WARSAW, NC ALONG 1 BLOCK ON THE EASTERN SIDE OF SR 1348 (N. FRONT ST.) FROM W. POLLACK ST. TO W. HILL STREET

				NIQUE SCAPES INC		RICHARD J CARLSON LLC DBA CARLSONS LANDSCAPING		NATURAL CHOICE CONTRACTING LLC			
				JACKSONVILLE, NC		MOUNT OLIVE, NC		YOUNGSVILLE, NC			
LANDSCAPING ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2,500.00		50.00		2,500.00	
0002	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	25	SY	80.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,500.00	3,600.00	
0003	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) Echinacea purpurea 'PAS702918' (6-12"; #1 Cont.; 1'0.C)	55	EA	9.75	536.25	12.00	660.00	660.00	
0004	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) Ilex glabra 'Gem Box" (15-18"; #3 Cont.)	5	EA	24.00	120.00	40.00	200.00	110.00	
0005	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) MONTHLY MAINTENANCE	16	EA	150.00	2,400.00	100.00	1,600.00	160.00	
0006	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) Rudbeckia fulgida var. sullivantii 'Goldsturm' (6-12"; #1 Cont.; 16" O.C.)	16	EA	9.00	144.00	12.00	192.00	256.00	
0007	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) Sporobolus heterolepis 'Tara' (6-12"; #1 Cont.; 1.5' O.C.)	8	EA	12.00	96.00	12.00	96.00	128.00	
0008	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	2	CY	95.00	190.00	40.00	80.00	4,840.00	
0009	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	5	M/G	300.00	1,500.00	1.00	5.00	50.00	
0010	6674000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) DEMOLITION	Lump Sum			7,500.00		8,000.00	20,925.00	
0011	6676000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SF) BRICK PAVERS	2,100	SF	9.25	19,425.00	14.00	29,400.00	33,600.00	
0012	6690000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LF) STEEL BRICK EDGING	100	LF	8.00	800.00	9.00	900.00	1,000.00	
0013	6900000000-E	SP	TOPSOIL	7	CY	38.00	266.00	20.00	140.00	875.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	37,477.25	TOTAL	43,823.00	TOTAL	68,704.00
LANDSCAPING ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	37,477.25	SUB-TOTAL	43,823.00	SUB-TOTAL	68,704.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL					
						1	37,477.25				
						2	43,823.00				
						3	68,704.00				